20240923000295450 09/23/2024 12:43:20 PM UCC6 1/3

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) McPhail Sanchez, LLC P.O. Box 870 Mobile, AL 36601 THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] 13. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS E 20220812000316960 Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13 TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 7c and name of Assignor in item 9 For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected collateral in item 8 CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: AND Check one of these three boxes to: Check one of these two boxes: ADD name: Complete item 7a or 7b, and item 7c CHANGE name and/or address: Complete ____ DELETE name: Give record name Secured Party of record This Change affects | Debtor or | item 6a or 6b; and item 7a or 7b and item 7c to be deleted in item 6a or 6b 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - provide only one name (6a or 6b). 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME REBECCA ISLEY 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provide only one name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name). 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 7c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD collateral DELETE collateral RESTATE covered collateral ASSIGN collateral Indicate collateral: 9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment) If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorizing Debtor 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Alabama Power Company 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Shelby

FOL	LOW INSTRUCTIONS						
11.	11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form $\to 20220812000316960$						
12.1	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 or						
8	12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME						
	Alabama Power Company						
ΔD							
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME						
,	FIRST PERSONAL NAME						
,	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		SUFFIX				
				THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	SE ONLY	
	Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record required for one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the De					3): Provide only	
P	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	***************************************	***************************************	***************************************	***************************************	***************************************	
OR	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	IFIDST DED	SONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
	ISLEY	REBEO					
14	ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):	TCDDLC					
15.	his FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:		17. Descriptio	on of real estate:			
	covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as	a fixture fili	ng Source	of Title: 19960	0502000142791: Legal: See	<u>م</u>	
	lame and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 if Debtor does not have a record interest):		Attachi	of Title: 19960502000142791; Legal: See ment; Parcel: 13 8 27 2 001 001.074; Owner:			
			Rebecc	ea Isley			
18. ľ	18. MISCELLANEOUS:						

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the said GRANTOR by its to execute this conveyance, hereto set its signature and seal, this the . ATTEST: STATE OF

whose name as President to the foregoing conveyance, and who is known to me, acknowledged before me on this day that, being informed of the contents of the conveyance, he, as such officer and with full authority, executed the same voluntarily for

and as the act of said corporation.

(Name)

(Address)

Alabama

Given under my hand and official seal, this the

24th

day of

April

. 1996

NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF ALABAMA AT LARGE. MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: Aug. 27, 1994. SONDED THRU NOTARY PUBLIC UNDERWRITERS.

人名英凯克斯克 化